OMEGA STANDARD RESULTS AFTER 10 RACES

V REGATY O PUCHAR KOMANDORA JACHT KLUB WROCLAW 2025

23RD-24TH AUG 2025 - DABROWA GORNICZA, POLSKA

Place

Sail no

Crew

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

Total

Nett

POL 00

Bozena Skut
Kasia Czarnecka
Radostaw Massier

DNF*

1

1

4*

3

2

1

23.00

13.00

POL 00

Rafat Kuszka
Oskar KurowskKi
Tomasz Kuszka

3*

2*

18.00

13.00

POL 00

Mirostaw Dynek
Anna Gawlik-Skomra
tukasz Skomra

5*

5*

29.00

19.00

POL 00

Marcin Tabin
tukasz Kranic
Pawet Hummel

5*

5*

39.00

29.00

POL 00

Roman Litwicki
Mateusz Binkiewicz
Michat Binkiewicz

5*

5*

42.00

32.00
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